
New Moon and Festival Dates for 2015 

“Therefore, let no one judge [or condemn] you because of what you eat or drink or about the observance of annual holy days, New Moon Festivals, or weekly worship 

days.” Col. 2: 16, GWT [Added]. 

Month 

No 
Sighted New Moon   Solemn Feasts Date 

11 Wednesday, January 21, 2015   Passover           Saturday, April 04, 2015 

12 Thursday, February 19, 2015   Wave Sheaf Sunday, April 12, 2015 

1 Saturday, March 21, 2015   Unleavened Bread Begins Saturday, April 05, 2014 

2 Sunday, April 19, 2015   Unleavened Bread Ends Friday, April 11, 2014 

3 Monday, May 18, 2015   Pentecost Sunday, May 24, 2015 

4 Wednesday, June 17, 2015   Feast of Trumpets Sunday, September 13, 2015 

5 Thursday, July 16, 2015   Day of Atonement Tuesday, September 22, 2015 

6 Saturday, August 15, 2015   Feast of Tabernacles Begins Sabbath, September 26, 2015 

7 Sunday, September 13, 2015   Last Great Day (Ends) Sabbath, October 03, 2015 

8 Tuesday, October 13, 2015       

9 Thursday, November 12, 2015       

10 Saturday, December 12, 2015       

 

 “Therefore no one is to act as your judge in regard to food or drink or in respect to a festival or a new moon or a Sabbath day.” Col. 2: 16, NASB 

“Let no man disturb you about food or about drink or in the distinctions of feasts and beginnings of months and Sabbaths.” Col. 2: 16 Aramaic in English 


